
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 12-156 Name: Family Service Agency of the Central Coast

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:7/27/2012 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:8/28/2012 8/28/2012

Title: Approve and authorize the Director of Health to sign Amendment No. 1 to Agreement A-12068 with
the Family Service Agency of the Central Coast for suicide prevention services for Monterey County
residents. Amendment No. 1 revises the Payment and Billing Provisions, incorporates the new
Exhibits H and I, and increases the FY 2012-13 and FY 2013-14 annual amounts by $18,000 per year
for a revised total Agreement amount not to exceed $384,000.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FSACC A-12068 FY 2011-13 (2).pdf, 2. FSACC Amend #1 (2).pdf, 3. Completed Board Order, 4.
Fully Executed Agreement, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement A-12068

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors8/28/2012 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

